
 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
  

             
                    

                

 
  

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

   
                        

 
 

Stephenson Technologies Corporation (STC) 
Fiscal Year 2021 Funding as of June 30, 2021 

 Is Any Portion 
Date Funding  Amount directed to LSU via 

Notice was Originating Federal Agency (if Obligated by Individual Work 
Received Project Title Sponsor Name Sponsor Type Sponsor Award Reference Number applicable) Award Notice Orders? (Y/N) 

7/15/2020 NRL PORTUNUS Air Force Research Laboratory Federal Agency Prime Contract N00173-20-C-2017 Navy Research Laboratory 4,000,000  N 
7/21/2020 GIT - CITC2 Georgia Institute of Technology Non-LA Public Univ Prime Contract N00039-16-D-0060 Dept of the Navy/SPAWAR HQ 29,882  N 
7/24/2020 Invictus - ESITA II Invictus International Consulting For Profit Prime Contract HHM402-16-D-0011 Defense Intelligence Agency 283,225  N 

8/5/2020 SDA - Transport Cell Space Development Agency Federal Agency Prime Contract HQ085020C0006 Space Development Agency                 174,130  N 
9/10/2020 GIT - CITC3 Georgia Institute of Technology Non-LA Public Univ Prime Contract N00039-16-D-0060 Dept of the Navy/NIWC HQ                 167,418  N 
9/10/2020 NRL PORTUNUS Naval Reserch Laboratory Federal Agency Prime Contract N00173-20-C-2017 Naval Research Laboratory                   24,925  N 
9/27/2020 Invictus - ESITA II Invictus International Consulting For Profit Prime Contract HHM402-16-D-0011 Defense Intelligence Agency                 183,377  N 
9/30/2020 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Reserch Laboratory                   16,804  N 
10/5/2020 LED CEA LA Dept of Economic Devt LA State Agency Purchase Order #2000492166 N/A              1,000,000  N 
10/6/2020 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Research Laboratory                      3,267  N 
11/9/2020 Invictus - ESITA II Invictus International Consulting For Profit Prime Contract HHM402-16-D-0011 Defense Intelligence Agency                       (207)  N 

11/10/2020 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Research Laboratory                      8,810  N 
11/16/2020 RTI - SB-CSoC Radiance Technologies Inc. For Profit Prime Contract FA8750-18-C-0048 Air Force Laboratory              2,936,649  N 
11/24/2020 GIT - CITC3 Georgia Institute of Technology Non-LA Public Univ Prime Contract N00039-16-D-0060 Dept of the Navy/NIWC HQ                  (79,883)  N 
11/25/2020 SDA - Transport Cell Space Development Agency Federal Agency Prime Contract HQ085020C0006 Space Development Agency                   29,679  N 

1/7/2021 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Research Laboratory                   11,389  N 
1/28/2021 Invictus - ESITA II Invictus International Consulting For Profit Prime Contract HHM402-16-D-0011 Defense Intelligence Agency                 300,513  N 
3/9/2021 SDA STEC Support Space Development Agency Federal Agency Prime Contract HQ085021C0007 Space Development Agency                 162,633  N 

3/22/2021 RTI - SB-CSoC Radiance Technologies Inc. For Profit Prime Contract FA8750-18-C-0048 Air Force Laboratory              1,473,991  N 
4/1/2021 ONR-RECITAL Office of Naval Research Federal Agency Prime Contract N00014-20-C-2004 Office of Naval Research                   44,648  N 

4/22/2021 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Research Laboratory                      1,050  N 
5/10/2021 ONR-RECITAL Office of Naval Research Federal Agency Prime Contract N00014-20-C-2004 Office of Naval Research                 175,353  N 
5/17/2021 ACES - C4ISR SDD ACES Inc. For Profit Prime Contract N00173-20-C-6002 Naval Research Laboratory  234  N 
5/17/2021 RTI - SB-CSoC Radiance Technologies Inc. For Profit Prime Contract FA8750-18-C-0048 Air Force Laboratory              1,462,658  N 
6/25/2021 SDA STEC Support Space Development Agency Federal Agency Prime Contract HQ085021C0007 Space Development Agency                      1,762  N

           12,412,307 


	Report

